13255
13255
13255
13255
13255
13255
13255
13270
13270
13270
13270
13270
13270
13270
13270
13270
13270
13270
13270
13270
13270
13270
13475
13475
13475
13475

LISTADOS PROVISORIO DE VACANTES ACTO PUBLICO TRASLADOS

INTERNOS Y COMUNES FEBRERO 2018 REGION TERCERA

VIERNES 16 DE FEBRERO 2018

GRAL SAN MARTIN
321132 AGUSTIN ALVAREZ
322132 GRAL. SAN MARTIN
321161 FLORENTINO AMEGHINO
322111 DR. JOSE BIANCO
322131 DR. JUAN B. ALBERDI
322133 BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA
322134 DR. ARTURO M. BAS
321131 JOSE INGENIEROS
321131 JOSE INGENIEROS
321151 JOSE MARMOL
321161 FLORENTINO AMEGHINO
321161 FLORENTINO AMEGHINO
322111 JOSE BIANCO
322111 JOSE BIANCO
322121 DR. NICOLAS AVELLANEDA
322131 DR. JUAN B. ALBERDI
322132 GRAL. SAN MARTIN
322133 BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA
322134 DR. ARTURO M. BAS
322134 DR. ARTURO M. BAS
322135 JOSE MANUEL ESTRADA
322135 JOSE MANUEL ESTRADA
321141 REPUBLICA DEL PARAGUAY
321141 REPUBLICA DEL PARAGUAY
322111 DR. JOSE BIANCO
322121 NICOLAS AVELLANEDA

9,30HS

ROJAS LILIANA

GIROTTO SUSANA BEATRIZ
CAMPOS ADRIANA BEATRIZ
GAMACCIO ANA MARIA
SQUIZZATO MARIA CELIA
CAMPOS ADRIANA BEATRIZ
GONZALEZ MARIELA GENOVEVA
FERNANDEZ LILIANA DEL V.
DE BASTIANI LILIAN

FUNES MARTA EDITH
CHIVALIERO SILVIA BEATRIZ
MEDRANO NANCY S
GAMACCHIO ANA MARIA
STANG NOELIA MARGARITA
GHIRARDI ANA MARIA

RES. 228/15

ORPEANESI LORENA
MARTINEZ BEATRIZ
RES.57/12

MERLO MARIA INES
MEDRANO NORMA

SARA OLGA ESTHER

RE GRACIELA DEL C.
NALLINO MARISEL
RODRIGUEZ GRACIELA
TRUCCO SILVIA RAMONA

JUBLILACION
JUBILACION

FALLECIMIENTO

JUBILACION
JUBILACION
TRASLADOS
TRASLADOS
TRASLADO
JUBILACION
JUBILACION
TRASLADO
TRASLADO
JUBILACION
JUBILACION
TRASLADO
CREACION
TRASLADO
TRASLADO

TRANSFERENCIA

TRASLADO
JUBILACION
JUBILACION
JUBILACION
JUBILACION
JUBILACION
PER. EST. DOC

VILLA MARIA
VILLA MARIA
VILLA MARIA
VILLA MARIA
VILLA MARIA
VILLA MARIA
VILLA MARIA
VILLA MARIA
VILLA MARIA
VILLA MARIA
VILLA MARIA
VILLA MARIA
VILLA MARIA
VILLA MARIA
VILLA MARIA
VILLA MARIA
VILLA MARIA
VILLA MARIA
VILLA MARIA
VILLA MARIA
VILLA MARIA
VILLA MARIA
VILLA MARIA
VILLA MARIA
VILLA MARIA
VILLA MARIA



13475
13475
13480
13515
13516

13270
13270
13270
13270
13270
13270
13475
13475
13475
13475
13475
13475
13480

13475
13475
13475
13475
13480

13475
13475

322135 JOSE MANUEL ESTRADA
322161 GRAL. JOSE DE SAN MARTIN
301972 BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA
322111 DR. JOSE BIANCO

321161 FLORENTINO AMEGHINO

TERCERO ARRIBA
311141 MAESTRO JOSE MARIA SALGUEIRO
312151 DR. PEDRO C. MOLINA
312151 DR. PEDRO C. MOLINA
312152 REMEDIOS DE ESCALADA DE SAN MARTIN
312152 REMEDIOS DE ESCALADA DE SAN MARTIN
312157 DR. JUSTO ABEL CARTAS
311112 BARTOLOME MITRE
312113 JOSE MATIA ZAPIOLA
312121 REMEDIOS DE ESCALADA DE SAN MARTIN
312142 GRAL. MANUEL N. SAVIO
312146 ARMANDO ROTULO
312152 REMEDIOS DE ESCALADA DE SAN MARTIN
303954 ZOILA A. MARIN MAROTTO

UNION
331131 DR. JOSE GARCIA GONZALEZ
331185 JUAN BAUTISTA ALBERDI
332191 VICENTE LOPEZ Y PLANES
332161 JOSE DE SAN MARTIN
302945 GRAL. SAN MARTIN

MARCOS JUAREZ
342142 JUSTO JOSE DE URQUIZA
343141 DR. DALMACIO VELEZ SARSFIELD

TORRE LILIANA ADELA
TEJEDA ZONIA MABEL
MORAGA ADRIANA
PELLEGRINI MARIA GRACIELA
MONTENEGRO EDUARDO

10,30HS

RES. 05/15

ZANETTI GLADIS SECILIA
OSTERA NADIA MARCELA
GABAGLIO ISABEL LUJAN
BERTALOT OLGA ALICIA
LAMBERTUCCI MYRIAM
ESPINOSA MARIA LUISA
SANCHEZ IRIS ADRIANA
VIANO SONIA BEATRIZ
CABRERA KARINA DEL M
DANZO CLELIA MARTA
TANA ADRIAN BEATRIZ
SUAREZ MARIAV.

11,30HS

BERTINO SILVIA MARIA
CARINI ELIDA

WEILENMANN ELBA GRACIELA
TIVANO MARIA MAGDALENA
TINNNIRELLO MIRIAM

12HS.
ENZALATE ANA CRISTINA
CAPELONI ROSA DEL CARMEN

PER. EST. DOC
JUBILACION
JUBILACION
JUBILACION

FALLECIMIENTO

TRANSFERENCIA

JUBILACION
TRASLADO
JUBILACION
JUBILACION
TRASLADO
JUBILACION
JUBILACION
JUBILACION
RENUNCIA
PER EST.DOC
JUBILACION
JUBILACION

JUBILACION
JUBILACION
JUBILACION
TRASLADO

JUBILACION

JUBILACION
JUBILACION

VILLA MARIA
LA LAGUNA

VILLA MARIA
VILLA MARIA
VILLA MARIA

JAMES CRAIK
ALMAFUERTE
ALMAFUERTE
ALMAFUERTE
ALMAFUERTE
ALMAFUERTE
OLIVA
RIO I
RIO Il
RIO I
RIO Il
ALMAFUERTE
RIO Il

ALTO ALEGRE
BELL VILLE

PUEBLO ITALIANO

MTE. MAIZ
BALLESTEROS

INRIVILLE
GUATIMOZIN



13475
13475
13475
13475
13515
13516
13516
13516
13516

343151 SARGENTO CABRAL

343152 REMEDIOS ESCALADA SAN MARTIN
343162 DOMINGO FAUSTINO SARMIENTO
343162 DOMINGO FAUSTINO SARMIENTO
342142 JUSTO JOSE DE URQUIZA

341141 BERNARDINO RIVADAVIA

341143 MARIANO MORENO

341151 JUANA MAQUEIRA DE ZAMBRUNO
343151 SARGENTO CABRAL

LONG PATRICIA IRIA
BORDONI ALICIA BEATRIZ
MIR MARIA GABRIELA

DI CECCO ADRIANA
CHIALVO MARYSEL

RUIZ EDIL

BATISTA SUSANA B

DAGA MARIA DEL CARMEN
ALBANESSI NILDA

JUBILACION
JUBILACION
REUBICACION
JUBILACION
JUBILACION
RENUNCIA
JUBILACION
JUBILACION
JUBILACION

ARIAS

ARIAS

ALEJO LEDESMA
ALEJO LEDESMA
INRIVILLE
MARCOS JUAREZ
MARCOS JUAREZ
MARCOS JUAREZ
ARIAS



